
Midtown’s 
Fee Schedule 

1412 SE 16th Place, Cape Coral, FL 33990.  Tel: 239-574-3515 
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AGE 3 DAYS 5 DAYS 
1 YR $165.00 $213.50 

2 YRS $140.00 $199.50 

3-5 YRS $132.00 $189.00 

Before & A1er VPK $95.00 $132.00 

Before & A1er School  $61.00 $86.00 

Before & A1er School (With TransportaAon) N/A $113.00 

School-Age Holiday’s (No School) $97.00 $139.00 

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE: One child: $105, 2 children: $172, 3 children: $225 

SUMMER CAMP ONLY: $40 

(There is no registration fee if your child will attend a VPK program only. 

Registration is pro-rated during your first year of enrollment) 

DATE NIGHT FRIDAY 
At our Downtown Cape location: 6:00PM TILL 10:00PM for children ages 2 and up, first Friday of every 

month. $35.00 for first child, $25.00 for siblings. Supper included! 



Please see the Parent Handbook for addi2onal informa2on. 
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REGISTRATION FEE 
The registration fee covers the cost of processing, application materials, and insurance. It 
is nonrefundable. This fee is renewed every August. It is prorated for your first year of 
attendance. If there is a break in enrollment, the registration fee may be recharged. (See 
Handbook pg. 6) 

DISCOUNTS 
If you have more than one child in the same family, you will receive a 10% discount for the 
second child. All discounts apply to the child with the lesser tuition.  

MEALS 
Breakfast, lunch, and p.m. snacks are served to all full day children.  
Children attending half days will be offered meals if the scheduled mealtime is within the 
time of their attendance.  

ADDITIONAL FEES 
Any child picked up after 6:00p.m. will be charged a late fee at a rate of $1.00 per minute.  
Children attending the VPK program may be dropped off 10 minutes prior to class 
commencing without incurring additional fees.  
We always remind you when you need to replenish diapers and wipes. If we run out, we will 
charge you $3 per diaper and $5 for a package of wipes.  
We also charge a $5 per week laundry fee if you forget to bring in your child’s bedding. 
Each child needs 1 crib sized fitted sheet for his/her mat and a blanket.  

PAYMENTS ARE DUE…… 
Every Monday in advance. We accept cash, checks, ACH, or credit/debit cards. 
(credit/debit transactions are subject to a 3% convenience fee.)  A late fee of $10 per 
account is added if payment is not made by Wednesday evening. If your child’s first day of 
attendance in the week is after Wednesday, we will not charge a late fee provided you pay 
that day.  

Please note that we reserve the right to change fees at any time. We will always give you 
at least 2-week notice.  

 

 


